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FINANCIAL STATEMENT
(in thousand Tajik Sonroni)

ASSETS:

Cash in hand

NBT Deposit Reserves

Balances with otlrer banks and financial institutions

Loans to customcrs (Nct)

Nct fixcd and intangiblc asscts

Other assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

LIABILITIES

Payable to banks, financial institutions and Covemnrent

Total deposits

Other liabilities

TOTAL LIABILITIES

EQUITY

Sharc capital

Gcncral rcscrvcs

Other reserves

Retaired earnings/losses

TOTAL EQUITY

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

3 r.03.2023

260,003

s{ srq

282,769

528,746

34,649

24,048

______!J!52!5_

32,104

874,172

72,831

979,108

93,340

7,480

22,804

E2.4t3

t,185,745

206,037
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INCOME S'I'ATEMENT
(in thousand Tajik Somoni)

lnterest incone

Intcrest cxpcnsc

NET INTEREST INCOME BEFORE PROVISION FOR IMPAIRMENT LOSSES

Rccovcry/(provision) for impairmcnt losscs

NE'I'INTEREST INCOME

Net gain on foreign exchange operations, lbes and commission

Othcr incomc

NET NON-INTEREST INCONIE

OPERATING INCOME

OPERATING EXPENSES

PROIIT/ (LOSS) BEFORE TAX

Income tax cxPeDSe

NET PROFIT/ (LOSS)
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3r.03.2023

3l,035

-4,21'7

26,788

l8

26,806

7,07t
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34,033

-23,095

10,938

-2,629
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NBT Prudential norm
31.03.2023

Symbol Actual NBT norm Variance

Capital Adequacy Ratios Kl.l 26.82% t2.00,'/o 14.82%

Capital Adcquacy Ratios Kl.2 16.98% 10.00% 6.98%

Capital Adequacy Ratios Tier One Kl.3 20.23% 8.00% 12.23%

Liquidity Ratios K2.t 74.18% 30.00% 44.18%

MaxiurLur risk per Large Borrower K3. I 0.00% 20.001'/0 -20.00%

Maxirrrurrr risk pcr sum of Largc Borrowcrs K3.2 0.00 3 -3.0

Maximum risk per Shareholder K4.l 0.1 6% 2.00yo -1.84%

\,laxinrunr Risk per sum olShareholders K4.2 1.00% 10.000/0 -9.00%

Equity Irvestments K.5 0.00% t0.00% -10.00%

Aggrcgatc opcn long FX position K6. I 2.35% 20.00% 17.65%

Aggregate open short FX position K(r.I . 0.00% 20.00% -20.00%

Aggregate open long FX position, convertible currency K6,r.l 2.51o/o 10.00% -7.49%

Aggrcgatc opcn short FX position. convcrtiblc currcncy K6.1.2, 0.00% 10,00% -10.00%

Aggregate open long FX position, lon-convertible currency I(6.I .3. 0.00% t0.00% - r 0.00%

Aggregate open shot FX position, non-convertible cunency K6.1.4. 0.16% 10.00% -9.84%

Aggregate open long FX position, separate cuflency, convertible currency K6.2.1 2,38% 8.00% -s.62%

Aggrcgatc opcn short FX position, scparatc currcncy, convcrtiblc currcncy I{6.2.2. 0.00% 8.000h -8.00%

Aggregate open long FX position, separate ctrrrency, non-convertible
currcllcy

K6.2.3. 0.00% 8.OOok -8.OOYI

Aggregate open shot FX position, separate cun ency, non-col)vertible
crulelrcy

K6.2.4 0.t6% 8.00% -1.84%


